Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Warburton - (1442148) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.00
1:23.07
1:23.73
1:23.76
1:23.83
1:24.10
1:24.99
1:25.38
1:25.68
1:25.80
1:25.93
1:26.03
1:26.39
1:27.15
1:27.33
1:28.15
1:28.63
1:32.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.39
1:23.73
1:25.38
1:27.15

1:25.68
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Date

05/02/23
10/02/24
28/04/24
29/04/23
05/02/23
16/04/23
29/04/23
28/04/24
14/04/24
25/03/23
16/04/23
17/03/24
12/05/24
14/04/24
10/02/24
14/07/23
16/12/23
17/07/22

Date

12/05/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
14/04/24
14/04/24

Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
Lancashire County Championships 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
Scottish National Age Group Championships

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
Lancashire County Championships 2024

Scottish Summer Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Meet 2023

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet

Meet

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs

Venue

Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Aberdeen
Liverpool
Manchester
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Manchester
Aberdeen
Manchester
Aberdeen
John Charles Aqu Cen
Sheffield

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Aberdeen

Aberdeen
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Club Swam Under

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Agq

Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq

Club Swam Under

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1
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1:26.03 414 H 17/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1
1:23.07 460 F 10/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Blackpool Agq 1
1:27.33 395 H 10/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Blackpool Aq 1
1:28.63 378 H 16/12/23 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Meet 2023 John Charles Aqu Cen Blackpool Agq 3
1:28.15 385 H 14/07/23  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen 1
1:23.76 448 F 29/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1
1:24.99 429 H 29/04/23  SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1
1:24.10 443 F 16/04/23 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen 1
1:25.93 415 H 16/04/23 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen 1
1:25.80 417 H 25/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Blackpool Aq 1
1:22.00 478 F 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1
1:23.83 447 H 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Blackpool Aq 1
1:32.32 335 H 17/07/22  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Blackpool Aq 3
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